
 
CUCOLIS 

 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 
AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

 
 

Vol.4, No.3, May 2008 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network  

C/o INFLIBNET Centre 
Near Gujarat University Guest House, 

Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad - 380 009 

Phone : 26305630/26300368 
Email : alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 
 
 

 



Preface 
 
CUCOLIS is specially for Indian Library and Information Science 

professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. The latest articles published in the field of Library and 

Information Science in India and abroad gives information about what is 

new, so that active Indian Library and Information professionals DO NOT  

• Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

• Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

• Work unnecessarily, when you need LIS information.   

• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, on request, for 

their personal and research use. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff 

for their continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 

 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2008 – 2009 are requested to do 

so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription.  

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs 1200/- The annual membership fee is now Rs 

300/- 

 

In this issue we have included a Key Word Index, which will help the 

readers to retrieve precise information. 

 

May -2008 Publisher  

    

         



 1

Index 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Sr. No. JOURNAL 
 

VOL / ISSUE Page No.

 1 Aslib Proceedings  
 

Vol.60 Issue 2 02 

 2 Campus-Wide Information Systems  
 

Vol.25 Issue 2 02 

 3 Collection Building  Vol.27 Issue 2 03 

 4 Electronic Library 
 

Vol.26  Issue 2 03 

 5 Information Management & Computer 
Security 

Vol.16  Issue 1 04 

 6 Journal of Documentation 
 

Vol.64 Issue 2 05 

 7 Journal of Documentation 
 

Vol.64 Issue 3 06 

 8 Library Hi Tech 
 

Vol.26 Issue 1 06 

 9 Library Management 
 

Vol.29  Issue 3 08 

10 Library Review 
 

Vol.57 Issue 2 08 

11 New Library World 
 

Vol.109Issue 3/4 09 

12 Online Information Review 
 

Vol.32 Issue 2 10 

13 Performance Measurement and Metrics Vol.09 Issue 1 11 

14 VINE 
 

Vol.38 Issue 1 12 

15  KEY WORD INDEX  13  
 



Aslib Proceedings 
 Volume 60 Issue 2 

 
1 Title: Internet dating: a British survey  

Author: Barrie Gunter (pp. 88-98)  
Keywords: Electronic media, Internet, Surveys, United Kingdom  

   
2 Title: Featuring clothing and textile collections online  

Author: Diana Saiki (pp. 99-110)  
Keywords: Clothing, Data collection, Internet, Museums, Textiles, Visual databases  

 
3 Title: Promoting the educative use of the internet in Portuguese primary schools  

Author: Manuel J.C.S. Reis, Gina M.M.C. Santos, Paulo J.S.G. Ferreira (pp. 111-129)  
Keywords: Internet, Portugal, Primary education, Primary schools, Teaching methods  

 
4 Title: Once upon a time in Africa: a case study of storytelling for knowledge sharing  

Author: Peter K.J. Tobin, Retha Snyman (pp. 130-142)  
Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Mining industry, South Africa, 
Storytelling  

 
5 Title: Cleaners don't need computers”: bridging the digital divide in the workplace  

Author: Louise Cooke, Helen Greenwood (pp. 143-157)  
Keywords: Communication technologies, Further education, Higher education, Information 
literacy  

 
6 Title: A study of information needs of Members of the Legislative Assembly in the capital 

city of India  
Author:  K. Shailendra, Hari Prakash (pp. 158-179)  
Keywords: India, Information research, Information retrieval, Legislature, User studies 
 
  

Campus-Wide Information Systems 
Special issue : Technology in Education (ICICTE 2007) 

Volume 25 Issue 2 
 
 7 Title: Educational and institutional flexibility of Australian educational software  

Author: Simon Shurville, Thomas (Barry) O'Grady, Peter Mayall (pp. 74-84)  
Keywords: Australia, Change management, Computer software, Distance learning, Higher 
education  

    
8 Title: Shaping online teaching practices: The influence of professional and academic    

identities  
Author: Michael Henderson, Scott Bradey (pp. 85-92)  
Keywords: E-learning, Higher education, Worldwide web  
 

 
 
 

2 



  9 Title: Web 2.0 as a non-foundational network-centric learning space  
Author: Henk Eijkman (pp. 93-104)  
Keywords: Epistemology, Higher education, Worldwide web  
 

10 Title: A collaborative process for evaluating new educational technologies  
Author: Greta Kelly (pp. 105-113)  
Keywords: Computer software, Conferencing, E-learning, Training evaluation  

 
11 Title: Coordinated, collaborative and coherent: Developing and implementing e-learning 

guidelines within a national tertiary education system  
Author: Gordon Suddaby, John Milne (pp. 114-122)  
Keywords: E-learning, Quality  

 
Collection Building 
Volume 27 Issue 2 

 
12 Title: Dragons in the stacks: an introduction to role-playing games and their value to 

libraries 
Author: Cason Snow (pp. 63-70) 
Keywords: Collection management, Indoor games, Popular culture, Role play 

 
13 Title: Circulation statistics in the evaluation of collection development 

Author: Brian Adams, Bob Noel (pp. 71-73) 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collections management, Monographs 

 
14 Title: Tracing their roots: genealogical sources for Chinese immigrants to the United States 

Author: Sheau-yueh J. Chao (pp. 74-88) 
Keywords: Chinese people, Genealogy, Immigration, Libraries, United States of America 

 
The Electronic Library 

Volume 26 Issue 2 
 
15 Title: The use of ICTs in Namibia's SME sector to access business information services  

Author: Elisha Rufaro T. Chiware, Archie L. Dick (pp. 145-157)  
Keywords: Communication technologies, Information services, Internet, Namibia, Small to 
medium-sized enterprises  

  
16 Title: The ETS iSkillsTM Assessment: a digital age tool  

Author: Mary M. Somerville, Gordon W. Smith, Alexius Smith Macklin (pp. 158-171)  
Keywords: Assessment, Communication technologies, Literacy, Problem solving  

 
17 Title: Development of a learning system for a museum collection of print-related artifacts  

Author: Cheng-Wei Fan, Jun-Fu Huang, Rong-Jyue Fang (pp. 172-187)  
Keywords: Digital libraries, Learning methods, Museums, Printing industry, Taiwan  

  
 
 
 

3 



18 Title: Cataloguers in a global information network environment  
Author: Charles O. Omekwu (pp. 188-201)  
Keywords: Cataloguing, Generation and dissemination of information, Globalization, 
Management roles, Nigeria  

 
19 Title: Contextualization of web searching: a grounded theory approach  

Author: Yazdan Mansourian (pp. 202-214)  
Keywords: Information literacy, Information searches, Qualitative research, Search 
engines, User interfaces, Worldwide web  

 
20 Title: Event-based knowledge extraction from free-text descriptions for art images by using 

semantic role labeling approaches  
Author: Chia-Hung Lin, Chia-Wei Yen, Jen-Shin Hong, Samuel Cruz-Lara (pp. 215-225)  
Keywords: Archives management, Information retrieval, Library automation, Semantics, 
Visual databases  

   
21 Title: Bridging the digital divide: The role of librarians and information professionals in the 

third millennium  
Author: Seyed Vahid Aqili Alireza Isfandyari Moghaddam (pp. 226-237)  
Keywords: Digital communication systems, Information profession, Librarians  

 
22 Title: The use of cybercafes in Ilorin, Nigeria  

Author: Isiaka Atunde Alao, Abubakar Lanre Folorunsho (pp. 238-248)  
Keywords: Internet, Nigeria, Telecommunication networks  

   
23 Title: An evaluation of the second survey on electronic databases usage at Ankara University 

Digital Library  
Author: Cemal Atakan, Dogan Atilgan, Özlem Bayram, Sacit Arslantekin (pp. 249-259)  
Keywords: Databases, Digital libraries, Turkey, User studies  

  
24 Title: A novel self-organising clustering model for time-event documents  

Author: Chihli Hung, Stefan Wermter (pp. 260-272)  
Keywords: Cluster analysis, Information retrieval, Knowledge engineering, Knowledge 
management, Neural nets  

 
Information Management & Computer Security 

Volume 16 Issue 1 
  
25 Title: Reaching escape velocity: A practiced approach to information security management 

system implementation  
Author: Jason Bellone, Segolene de Basquiat, Juan Rodriguez (pp. 49-57)  
Keywords: Data security, Information management, Information systems, Standards  

   
26 Title: Information privacy compliance in the healthcare industry  

Author: Allen C. Johnston, Merrill Warkentin (pp. 5-19)  
Keywords: Communications technologies, Health services sector, Legislation, Privacy, 
United States of America  

  
4 



27 Title: Managing electronic information: an ethics perspective  
Author: Mayur S. Desai, Thomas J. von der Embse (pp. 20-27)  
Keywords: Ethics, Information management, Information systems  

   
28 Title: Real time business intelligence in supply chain analytics  

Author: B.S. Sahay, Jayanthi Ranjan (pp. 28-48)  
Keywords: Business analysis, Information systems, Supply chain management  

 
29 Title: A practical application of CMM to medical security capability  

Author: Patricia Williams (pp. 58-73)  
Keywords: Data security, Governance, Information systems, Medical informatics  

   
30 Title: A partial equilibrium view on security and privacy  

Author: Vasilios Katos, Ahmed Patel (pp. 74-83)  
Keywords: Business policy, Data security, Privacy  

   
Journal of Documentation 

Volume 64 Issue 2 
 
31 Title: Is the impact of journal impact factors decreasing?  

Author:Jan Reedijk, Henk F. Moed (pp. 183-192)  
Keywords: Electronic journals, Information retrieval, User studies  

 
32 Title: Data sources for performing citation analysis: an overview  

Author: Christoph Neuhaus, Hans-Dieter Daniel (pp. 193-210)  
Keywords: Information, Internet, Online database, Publications, Reference services  

 
33 Title: Use of the Universal Decimal Classification: A world-wide survey  

Author: Aida Slavic (pp. 211-228)  
Keywords: Classification, Globalization, Libraries, Universal coding system  

 
34 Title: Yield sequences as journal attractivity indicators: “payback times” for Science and 

Nature  
Author: Liming Liang, Ronald Rousseau (pp. 229-245)  
Keywords: Case studies, Electronic journals, Reference services, User studies  

   
35 Title: Author-rated importance of cited references in biology and psychology publications  

Author: Rong Tang, Martin A. Safer (pp. 246-272)  
Keywords: Authorship, Biology, Information retrieval, Psychology, Publications  

   
36 Title: Personality traits of individuals in different specialties of librarianship  

Author: J.M. Williamson, A.E. Pemberton, J.W. Lounsbury (pp. 273-286)  
Keywords: Employees, Labour specialization, Libraries, Personality  

  
 

 
 
5 
 



Journal of Documentation 
Volume 64 Issue 3 

 
37 Title: Classification, interdisciplinarity, and the study of science 

Author: Rick Szostak (pp. 319-332) 
Keywords: Classification, Curricula, Information retrieval 

 
38 Title: Core classification theory: a reply to Szostak 

Author: Birger Hjørland (pp. 333-342) 
Keywords: Classification, Knowledge organizations 

 
39 Title: The information-seeking behavior of visual artists: a literature review 

Author: William S. Hemmig (pp. 343-362) 
Keywords: Arts, Communities, Information retrieval, Library users, Services, Visual media 

  
40 Title: Information culture: exploration of differing values and attitudes to information in 

organisations 
Author: Gillian Oliver (pp. 363-385) 
Keywords: Information management, Information media, Organizational culture, Records 
management 

 
41 Title: Centres of calculation and unruly colonists: the colonial library in Singapore and its 

users, 1874-1900 
Author: Brendan Luyt (pp. 386-396) 
Keywords: History, Libraries, Library users, Singapore 

 
42 Title: Social field, domains of knowledge and informational practice 

Author: Denise Morado Nascimento, Regina Maria Marteleto (pp. 397-412) 
Keywords: Communities, Group theory, Information management, Information strategy 

 
43 Title: INFOLITRANS: a model for the development of information competence for 

translators 
Author: Maria Pinto, Dora Sales (pp. 413-437) 
Keywords: Information literacy, Information research, Skills, Translation services 
 

44 Title: Effects of interaction design in digital libraries on user interactions 
Author: Xiangmin Zhang, Yuelin Li, Jingjing Liu, Ying Zhang (pp. 438-463) 
Keywords: Design, Digital libraries, Information retrieval, User studies 

 
Library Hi Tech 

Sepcial issue : Information Organization Futures 
Volume 26 Issue 1 

 
45 Title: The digital library in 100 years: damage control  

Author: Michael Seadle (pp. 5-10)  
Keywords: Archiving, Digital libraries, Project planning  

 
 
6 



46 Title: Topic maps and the ILS: an undelivered promise  
Author: Edward Iglesias, Suellen Stringer Hye (pp. 12-18)  
Keywords: Interlending, Libraries, Topic maps  

   
47 Title: Visualizing OPAC subject headings  

Author: Ioannis Papadakis, Michalis Stefanidakis, Aikaterini Tzali (pp. 19-23)  
Keywords: Information retrieval, Libraries, Online catalogues, Subject heading lists  

 
48 Title: OPAC integration in the era of mass digitization: the MBooks experience  

Author: Christina Kelleher Powell (pp. 24-32)  
Keywords: Digital libraries, Online catalogues, University libraries  

   
49 Title: Using Google Maps as an interface for the library catalogue  

Author: Michael Vandenburg (pp. 33-40)  
Keywords: Bibliographic systems, Geography, Information retrieval, Libraries 

  
50 Title: Morphing metadata: maximizing access to electronic theses and dissertations  

Author: Sevim McCutcheon, Michael Kreyche, Margaret Beecher Maurer, Joshua 
Nickerson (pp. 41-57)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Cataloging, Digital storage, Theses  

   
51 Title: The potential of metasearching as an “open” service  

Author: David Dorman (pp. 58-67)  
Keywords: Digital storage, Information retrieval, Libraries  

  
52 Title: DRAM/Variations3: a music resource case study  

Author: Stephanie Krueger, Philip Ponella (pp. 68-79)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Digital storage, Music  

   
53 Title: From static files to collaborative workspace with SharePoint  

Author: Kevin Herrera (pp. 80-94)  
Keywords: Libraries, Online operations, Resource sharing  

 
54 Title: Developing utility tools to enhance Voyager access, search and workflow automation  

Author: Daniel Xiao, John Paul Fullerton (pp. 95-109)  
Keywords: Information retrieval, Online cataloging, University libraries  

  
55 Title: Capturing intellectual capital with an institutional repository at a business school in 

India  
Author: Gayatri Doctor (pp. 110-125)  
Keywords: Business schools, Digital storage, India, Intellectual capital  

   
56 Title: Useware engineering: a methodology for the development of user-friendly interfaces  

Author: Detlef Zuehlke, Nancy Thiels (pp. 126-140)  
Keywords: Computer software, Lending services, User interfaces, User studies  

 
 
 

7 



57 Title: E-resources: transforming access services for the digital age  
Author: Taryn Resnick, Ana Ugaz, Nancy Burford, Esther Carrigan (pp. 141-154)  
Keywords: Customer services quality, Electronic media, Help desks, Resources, Technical 
services   

Library Management 
Volume 29 Issue 3 

 
58 Title: The street team: An unconventional peer program for undergraduates  

Author: Michael M. Smith, Leslie J. Reynolds (pp. 145-158)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Library management, Students  

   
59 Title: Facilitating employee creativity in the library environment: An important managerial 

concern for library administrators  
Author: James Castiglione (pp. 159-172)  
Keywords: Creative thinking, Employees, Leadership, Motivation (psychology)  

 
60 Title: Embracing change: evidence-based management in action  

Author: Helen Greenwood, Marigold Cleeve (pp. 173-184)  
Keywords: Culture, Evidence-based practice, Librarianship, Public libraries, United 
Kingdom  

 
61 Title: Process management for library multimedia development service  

Author: Sean Cordes (pp. 185-198)  
Keywords: Communication technologies, Customer service management, Library 
instruction, Multimedia, Process management, Teaching  

  
62 Title: Flexible work practices and the LIS sector: balancing the needs of work and life 

Author: Terry O'Brien, Helen Hayden (pp. 199-228)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Family friendly organizations, Flexible working hours, 
Library management  

   
63 Title: Knowledge management for library strategic planning: Perceptions of applications and 

benefits  
Author: Zhixian Yi (pp. 229-240)  
Keywords: Applications, Benefits, Knowledge management, Strategic planning  

   
64 Title: Towards a national print repository for Australia: where from and where to?  

Author: Paul Genoni (pp. 241-253)  
Keywords: Australia, Collections management, Libraries, Storage  

   
Library Review 

Volume 57 Issue 2 
 
65 Title: Is digitisation the new circulation 

Author: Nicholas Joint (pp. 87-95)  
Keywords: Digital libraries, Lending services, Libraries, United Kingdom, United States of 
America  

  
8 



66 Title:  The US information infrastructure and libraries: a case study in democracy  
Author: Kim M. Thompson (pp. 96-106)  
Keywords: Democracy, Information facilities, Information literacy, Information services, 
Libraries, United States of America  

  
67 Title: Identifying knowledge-sharing requirements in academic libraries  

Author: Mehri Parirokh, Farhad Daneshgar, Rahmatollah Fattahi (pp. 107-122)  
Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Reference services, University 
libraries  

   
68 Title: Analysis of information use in agricultural science PhD theses at Central University of 

Venezuela (1986-2002)  
Author: Exio Isaac Chaparro-Martínez, Miguel Ángel Marzal (pp. 123-137)  
Keywords: Education, Information science, Theses, Venezuela  

   
69 Title: Library services for people with disabilities in Greece  

Author: Anna Koulikourdi (pp. 138-148)  
Keywords: Disabled people, Greece, Information services, Libraries, Library users  

  
New Library World 

Volume 109 Issue 3/4 
  
70 Title: Smart spaces: creating new instructional space with smart classroom technology  

Author: Zhonghong Wang (pp. 150-165)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Library buildings, Library instruction, United States of 
America  

  
71 Title:  Location and shelf mapping from OPAC search results: with reference to Wichita 

State University  
Author: Hongfei Li, Sai Deng (pp. 107-116)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Cataloguing, Libraries, United States of America  

   
72 Title:  Using blogs in academic libraries: versatile information platforms  

Author: Diane L. Schrecker (pp. 117-129)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Library users, United States of America  

    
73 Title:  Diversity: the research and the lack of progress  

Author: Mark Winston (pp. 130-149)  
Keywords: Affirmative action, Europe, Librarianship, North America, Public policy, Race  

   
74 Title: User involvement in the Open University library building project  

Author: Mary Hunt (pp. 166-172)  
Keywords: Buildings, Libraries, Project management, Team working, United Kingdom  

   
75 Title: Exploring common ground: US Writing Center/Library Collaboration  

Author: Mardi Mahaffy (pp. 173-181)  
Keywords: Information services, Libraries, Students, United States of America  

  
9 



76 Title:  How safe is your library?  
Author: Elisa F. Topper (pp. 182-184)  
Keywords: Libraries, Safety training, United States of America  

  
77 Title: American Library Association Conference 2007  

Author: Linda Ashcroft (pp. 185-190)  
Keywords: Conferences, Librarians, Libraries  

    
78 Title:  ALA 2007: A Tale of Collaboration: The Art of the Picture Book  

Author: Diane L. Schrecker (pp. 191-197)  
Keywords: Conferences, Librarians, Libraries  

   
Online Information Review 

Volume 32 Issue 2 
 
79 Title: Web-mining applications in e-commerce and e-services 

Author: I-Hsien Ting (pp. 129-132) 
Keywords: Data collection, Electronic commerce, worldwide web 

 
80 Title: Interest mining in virtual learning environments 

Author: Rong Gu, Miaoliang Zhu, Liying Zhao, Ningning Zhang (pp. 133-146) 
Keywords: Behaviour, E-learning 

 
81 Title: An application of web-based data mining: selling strategies for online auctions 

Author: Yanbin Tu (pp. 147-162) 
Keywords: Auctions, Data collection, Selling methods 

 
82 Title: Mining e-services in P2P-based workflow enactments 

Author: Shuai Yuan, Jun Shen (pp. 163-178) 
Keywords: Quality, Semantics, Worldwide web 
 

83 Title: An overview of web mining in societal benefit areas 
Author: Georgios Lappas (pp. 179-195) 
Keywords: Democracy, Digital libraries, E-learning, Government, Politics, Worldwide web 

 
84 Title: Extracting inter-firm networks from the World Wide Web using a general-purpose 

search engine 
Author: Yingzi Jin, Mitsuru Ishizuka, Yutaka Matsuo (pp. 196-210) 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Social networks, Worldwide web 
 

85 Title: Perceptual navigation in web mining 
Author: Adel Elsayed (pp. 211-220) 
Keywords: Data collection, Information retrieval, worldwide web 

 
86 Title: Locating online loan applicants for an insurance company 

Author: Heng-Li Yang, Chen-Shu Wang (pp. 221-235) 
Keywords: Data handling, Insurance companies, Loans, Taiwan 

 
10 



87 Title: A rapid egocentric search scheme using authority estimation in blog space 
Author: Yoonjae Jeong, Dongman Lee (pp. 236-253) 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Search engines, Social networks 

 
88 Title: eLORM: learning object relationship mining-based repository 

Author: Yang Ouyang, Miaoliang Zhu (pp. 254-265) 
Keywords: E-learning, Information retrieval, Worldwide web 

 
89 Title: The plausibility of computing the h-index of scholarly productivity and impact using 

reference-enhanced databases 
Author: Péter Jacsó (pp. 266-283) 
Keywords: Databases, Indexing 

 
Performance Measurement and Metrics 

Volume 9 Issue 1 
 
90 Title: Telling the story: Qualitative approaches to measuring the performance of emerging 

library services  
Author: Peter Brophy (pp. 7-17)  
Keywords: Ethnography, Information services, Language, Linguistics, Qualitative methods  

   
91 Title: LibStats: An open source online tool for collecting and reporting on statistics in an 

academic library  
Author: Elizabeth Jordan (pp. 18-25)  
Keywords: Academic libraries, Performance measures, Statistics  

  
92 Title: Ten years after: Measuring Quality revised  

Author: Roswitha Poll (pp. 26-37)  
Keywords: Libraries, Performance measures, Quality  
 

93 Title:  Supported self-evaluation in assessing the impact of HE libraries  
Author: Sharon Markless, David Streatfield (pp. 38-47)  
Keywords: Higher education, Information services, Libraries, Self assessment  

  
94 Title: A comparison of usability techniques for evaluating information retrieval system 

interfaces  
Author: S.M. Zabed Ahmed (pp. 48-58)  
Keywords: Information retrieval, User interfaces  

 
95 Title: Trust and organisational effectiveness: Discrepancies between users' service 

preferences and the library system's construction of their needs  
Author: Niels Ole Pors (pp. 59-68)  
Keywords: Behaviour, Perception, Trust, User studies  

   
  

 
 

 
11 



VINE 
Volume 38 Issue 1 

 
96 Title: Moving from knowledge to wisdom, from ordinary consciousness to extraordinary 

consciousness  
Author: Alex Bennet, David Bennet (pp. 7-15)  
Keywords: Consciousness, Tacit knowledge  

   
97 Title:  University approach to knowledge management  

Author: Natalya Tikhomirova, Anatoly Gritsenko, Alexander Pechenkin (pp. 16-21)  
Keywords: E-learning, Knowledge management, Quality management, Russia  

  
98 Title: The changing face of KM  

Author: Niall Sinclair (pp. 22-29)  
Keywords: Knowledge management, Social networks  

  
99 Title: Analysis of The New Knowledge Management  

Author: Luiz Fernando de Barros Campos (pp. 30-41)  
Keywords: Intellectual capital, Knowledge Management  

  
100 Title: DSpace@IBSA: knowledge sharing in a management institute  

Author: Gayatri Doctor, Smitha Ramachandran (pp. 42-52)  
Keywords: India, Intellectual capital, Knowledge sharing  

   
101 Title: Exploring the contextual dimensions of organization from knowledge management 

perspective  
Author: Mostafa Jafari, Mohammad Fathian, Alireza Jahani, Peyman Akhavan (pp. 53-71)  
Keywords: Factor analysis, Iran, Knowledge Management  

   
102 Title: Engaging tacit knowledge in support of organizational learning  

Author: David Bennet, Alex Bennet (pp. 72-94)  
Keywords: Knowledge management, Learning organizations, Tacit knowledge  

   
103 Title: Using an applied learning centre as a vehicle for culture change  

Author: Joyce Riedinger (pp. 95-103)  
Keywords: Action learning, Knowledge management  

   
104 Title:  Exploring the role of Ba in family business context  

Author: Malin Brännback, Alan Carsrud, William D. Schulte (pp. 104-117)  
Keywords: Family firms, Knowledge management  

   
105 Title:  Knowledge capture within the biopharmaceutical clinical trials environment  

Author: Martin Grossman, Stephen Bates (pp. 118-132)  
Keywords: Drugs, Knowledge management, Pharmaceuticals industry, Trials  

   
106 Title:  The relationship between improving the management of projects and the use of KM  

Author: Peter C. Lierni, Vincent M. Ribière (pp. 133-146)  
Keywords: Knowledge management, Project management  

12 



 13 
 

 
KEYWORD INDEX 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
A  

Academic libraries 13,50,52,58,62,70,71,72,91 
Action learning      103 
Affirmative action  73 
Applications  63 
Archives management 20 
Archiving 45 
Arts  39 
Assessment 16 
Auctions 81 
Australia 7,64 
Authorship 35 

B  
Behavior 80,95 
Benefits 63 
Bibliographic systems  49 
Biology 35 
Buildings  74 
Business analysis 28 
Business policy 30 
Business schools 55 

C  
Case studies  34 
Cataloging 50 
Cataloguing 18,71 
Change management 7 
Chinese people  14 
Classification 33,37,38 
Clothing 2 
Cluster analysis 24 
Collection management 12 
Collections management 13,64 
Communication technologies  5,15,16,61 
Communications technologies 26 
Communities 39,42 
Computer software 7,10,56 
Conferences 77,78 
Conferencing 10 
Consciousness 96 
Creative thinking 59 
Culture  60 
Curricula 37 
Customer service management 61 



 14 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
Customer services quality 57 
Data collection 2,79,81,85 

D  
Data handling  86 
Data security 25,29,30 
Databases 23,89 
Democracy  66,83 
Design 44 
Digital communication systems  21 
Digital libraries  17,23,44,45,48,65,83 
Digital storage 50,51,52,55 
Disabled people  69 
Distance learning 7 
Drugs 105 

E& F  
Education 68 
E-learning  8,10,11,80,83,88,97 
Electronic commerce 79 
Electronic journals  31,34 
Electronic media 1,57 
Employees 36,59 
Epistemology 9 
Ethics  27 
Ethnography  90 
Europe 73 
Evidence-based practice 60 
Factor analysis  101 
Family firms  104 
Family friendly organizations 62 
Flexible working hours 62 
Further education 5 

G & H  
Genealogy 14 
Generation and dissemination of information 18 
Geography 49 
Globalization 18,33 
Governance 29 
Government 83 
Greece 69 
Group theory 42 
Health services sector 26 
Help desks 57 
Higher education 5,7,8,9,93 
History 41 

I  
Immigration 14 



 15 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
Indexing 89 
India  6,55,100 
Indoor games 12 
Information 32 
Information facilities 66 
Information literacy 5,19,43,66 
Information management 25,27,40,42 
Information media 40 
Information profession 21 
Information research 6,43 
Information retrieval 6,20,24,31,35,37,39,44,47,49,51,54,84,85,87,88,94 
Information science 68 
Information searches 19 
Information services 15,66,69,75,90,93 
Information strategy 42 
Information systems 25,27,28,29 
Insurance companies 86 
Intellectual capital 55,99,100 
Interlending 46 
Internet 1,2,3,15,22,32 
Iran 101 

K  
Knowledge engineering 24 
Knowledge management  4,24,63,67,97,98,99,101,102,103,104,105,106 
Knowledge organizations 38 
Knowledge sharing 4,67,100 

L  
Labour specialization 36 
Language 90 
Leadership 59 
Learning methods 17 
Learning organizations 102 
Legislation 26 
Legislature 6 
Lending services 56,65 
Librarians 21,77,78 
Librarianship 60,73 
Libraries 14,33,36,41,46,47,49,51,53,64,65,66,69,71,74,75,76,

77,78,92,93 
Library automation 20 
Library buildings 70 
Library instruction 61,70 
Library management 58,62 
Library users 39,41,69,72 
Linguistics 90 
Literacy 16 



 16 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
Loans 86 

M  
Management roles 18 
Medical informatics 29 
Mining industry 4 
Monographs 13 
Motivation (psychology) 59 
Multimedia 61 
Museums 2,17 
Music 52 

N & O  
Namibia 15 
Neural nets 24 
Nigeria 18,22 
North America 73 
Online cataloging 54 
Online catalogues 47,48 
Online database 32 
Online operations 53 
Organizational culture 40 

P  
Perception 95 
Performance measures 91,92 
Personality 36 
Pharmaceuticals industry 105 
Politics 83 
Popular culture 12 
Portugal 3 
Primary education 3 
Primary schools 3 
Printing industry 17 
Privacy 26,30 
Problem solving 16 
Process management 61 
Project management 74,106 
Project planning 45 
Psychology 35 
Public libraries 60 
Public policy 73 
Publications 32,35 

Q & R  
Qualitative methods 90 
Qualitative research 19 
Quality 11,82,92 
Quality management 97 
Race 73 



 17 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
Records management 40 
Reference services 32,34,67 
Resource sharing 53 
Resources 57 
Role play 12 
Russia 97 

S  
Safety training 76 
Search engines 19,87 
Self assessment 93 
Selling methods 81 
Semantics 20,82 
Services 39 
Singapore 41 
Skills 43 
Small to medium-sized enterprises 15 
Social networks 84,87,98 
South Africa 4 
Standards 25 
Statistics 91 
Storage 64 
Storytelling 4 
Strategic planning 63 
Students 58,75 
Subject heading lists 47 
Supply chain management 28 
Surveys 1 

T  
Tacit knowledge 96,102 
Taiwan 17,86 
Teaching 61 
Teaching methods 3 
Team working 74 
Technical services 57 
Telecommunication networks 22 
Textiles 2 
Theses 50,68 
Topic maps 46 
Training evaluation 10 
Translation services 43 
Trials 105 
Trust 95 
Turkey 23 

U, V & W  
United Kingdom 1,60,65,74 
United States of America 14,26,66,70,71,72,75,76 



 18 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 
Universal coding system 33 
University libraries 48,54,67 
User interfaces 19,56,94 
User studies 6,23,31,34,44,56,95 
Venezuela 68 
Visual databases 2,20 
Visual media 39 
Worldwide web 8,9,19,79,82,83,84,85,88 

 
 




